© 2010 KIM LIGHTING INC. • P.O. BOX 60080, CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91716-0080 • TEL: 626/968-5666 • FAX: 626/369-2695 5644910288
HA33
Side Pole Ribbon Arm with Top Gusset
revision 10/15/10 • ha33.pdf
Approvals:
Specifications Arm: Extruded aluminum side-mounted arm with cast
aluminum gusset mounted to top. Fixture mounting hub is
open for access to wiring connections and stainless steel

Type:
Job:
Ordering Example:
Ordering Information
Always refer to the specific
luminaire catalog, and the
ordering information page
within that catalog. Place
the optional Heritage Arm
catalog number as an
“Option” following the
Fixture catalog numbers
NOTES:
1) Refer to page 75 of Arms and Poles Selection Guide for
wind map and application information.
2) Refer to pages 78 and 79 of Arms and Poles Selection Guide
for luminaire Optical Centerline Matrix.
3) A regularly scheduled maintenance program must be
established to insure paint coating is intact, corrosion or
structural damage has not occurred, and all mounting rods,
nuts and bolts are tight. Failure to do so could lead to
damage or serious personal injury.
HA33L
Large Arm
for Kim RA25, AE21,
BE21, and LET26
fixtures only.
HA33S
Small Arm
for Kim RA17, AE17,
BE17, and LET19
fixtures only.
2"
(50.8 mm)
2"
(50.8 mm)
10H"
(271.8 mm)
8O"
(224.3 mm)
6K"
(165.1 mm)
17F"
(436.6 mm)
24L"
(628.7 mm)
26K"
(673.1 mm)
3K" DIA.
88.9 mm)
1L"
(44.5 mm)
1L"
(44.5 mm)
8H"
(220.9 mm)
4O"
(122.2 mm)
13K"
(342.9 mm)
6K"
(174.6 mm)
20"
(508.0 mm)
21K"
(546.1 mm)
2E" DIA.
(73.0 mm)
1A / AE17H3 / 150PMH277 / LG-P /  HA33S-TM1  / HAF2
Mtg.   Fixture Elec Module              Finish       Options
U.S. PATENTS D568,531 AND D568,532
© 2010 KIM LIGHTING INC. • P.O. BOX 60080, CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91716-0080 • TEL: 626/968-5666 • FAX: 626/369-2695 5644910288
HA33